
Category No. Duration Start End

Novice Official Ice 3 0:30 9:30 10:00

Intermediate Official Ice 1 0:12 10:00 10:12

FLOOD 0:20 10:12 10:32

Adult I Free 1 2 0:18 10:30 10:48

Elementary Free 1 4 0:24 10:48 11:12

FLOOD 0:20 11:12 11:32

Beginner 2 Free 1 1 0:06 11:32 11:38

Beginner 1 Free 1 3 0:15 11:38 11:53

Pre-Novice Free 1 2 0:14 11:53 12:07

FLOOD 0:20 12:07 12:27

Novice Free 1 3 0:24 12:27 12:51

Intermediate Free 1 1 0:09 12:51 13:00

FLOOD 0:20 13:00 13:20

Adult I Free 2 2 0:16 13:20 13:36

Elementary Free 2 4 0:24 13:36 14:00

FLOOD 0:20 14:00 14:20

Beginner 2 Free 2 1 0:06 14:20 14:26

Beginner 1 Free 2 3 0:15 14:26 14:41

Pre-Novice Free 2 2 0:14 14:41 14:55

FLOOD 0:20 14:55 15:15

Novice Free 2 3 0:24 15:15 15:39

Intermediate Free 2 1 0:09 15:39 15:48

Synchro Presentations and Flood 15:48 16:30

Adult Intro Open Freeskate 3 0:20 16:30 16:50

Adult Silver Freeskate 5 0:30 16:50 17:20

Gold Freeskate 3 0:25 17:20 17:45

Intro Interpretive 3 0:15 17:45 18:00

Bronze Interpretive 6 0:30 18:00 18:30

Silver Interpretive + Gold Interpretive 2+2 0:25 18:30 18:55

Adult Presentations 18:55 19:30
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